Specifications Subject To Change Without Notice www.otto-controls.com    249
R
O
C
K
ER
 SW
ITC

H.
J.
K2 PART NUMBER CODE
LOW COST, SNAP-IN ROCKER FOR WET & DUSTY ENVIRONMENTS, 1 & 2 POLES
2,4 C 1,3
2,4 C 1,3
2,4 C 1,3
POSITION "C"
POSITION "B"
POSITION "A"
Part Number Code Continued Below
K2 PART NUMBER CODE - CONTINUED FROM ABOVE
Actuator Color/Style
A. Red Standard
B. Black Standard
C. White Standard
D. Red Standard Paddle
E. Black Standard Paddle
F. White Standard Paddle
G. Red Short Paddle Pinned
H. Black Short Paddle Pinned
J. White Short Paddle Pinned
K. Red Standard Paddle Pinned
L. Black Standard Paddle Pinned
M. White Standard Paddle Pinned
N. Red Standard Pinned
P. Black Standard Pinned
R. White Standard Pinned
NOTE: For custom colors, contact factory.
Position
“A”
Position
“B”
Position
“C”
Circuit
A. 1-C1 NONE OFF SPST
B. 1-C1 NONE 2-C1 SPDT
C. (1-C1) NONE OFF SPST
D. (1-C1) NONE 2-C1 SPDT
E. (1-C1) OFF (2-C1) SPDT
F. 1-C1 OFF 2-C1 SPDT
G. (1-C1) OFF 2-C1 SPDT
H. 1-C1/3-C2 NONE OFF DPST
J. 1-C1/3-C2 NONE 2-C1/4-C2 DPDT
K. (1-C1)/(3-C2) NONE OFF DPST
L. (1-C1)/(3-C2) NONE 2-C1/4-C2 DPDT
M. (1-C1)/(3-C2) OFF (2-C1)/(4-C2) DPDT
N. 1-C1/3-C2 OFF 2-C1/4-C2 DPDT
P. (1-C1)/(3-C2) OFF 2-C1/4-C2 DPDT
Q. 1-C1 NONE (2-C1) SPDT
R. OFF NONE (2-C1) SPST
S. 1-C1/3-C2 NONE (2-C1)/(4-C2) DPDT
T. OFF NONE (2-C1)/(4-C2) DPST
U. 1-C1 OFF (2-C1) SPDT
V. 1-C1/3-C2 OFF (2-C1)/(4-C2) DPDT
Switch Action/Circuit
* See appendix for complete
voltage/ratings table
SEALED, ILLUMINATED ROCKER SWITCHES SNAP-IN
ROCKERS
K2
254    OTTO Full Line Catalog Specifications Subject To Change Without Notice
LOW COST, SNAP-IN ROCKER FOR WET & DUSTY ENVIRONMENTS, 1 & 2 POLES
           INDICATES MAINTAIN ACTION
           (FIXED POSITION)
           INDICATES MOMENTARY ACTION
           (AUTOMATIC RETURN POSITION)
DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES.
.XX
.XXX
ANGLES
DO NOT SCALE DRAWING
.03
.010
2º
TOLERANCES
SPST -
ON-NONE-OFF SCHEMATIC
K2__A___A_

(.95)
(.08)
K2 AND K4 AND T7 CONNECTOR PART NUMBER CODE
Connector Color
01. Red
02.  Black
03.  Orange*
04.  Yellow*
05.  Green*
06.  Blue*
07.  Violet*
08.  Gray*
09.  White
* Contact Factory
Packaging Quantity
0025 - 25 Pcs per Package
0050 - 50 Pcs per Package
0100 - 100 Pcs per Package
C801765 -          XX            XXXX